02-16-2011 01:55 PM

VENDOR NAME

BAY ST LOUIS UTILITIES

CHARLES B. MITCHELL

CITY OF BAY SAINT LOUIS

COAST ELECTRIC

DOUG SEAL, COUNCILMAN

FUELMAN

HANCOCK BANK CORPORATE TRUST

HC SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY

HC TOURISM DEVELOPMENT BUREAU

COUNCIL DOCKET REPORT FEBRUARY

DESCRIPTION

09-0630-01 PARKING GARAGE
09-3205-00 IRRIGATION SYST
07-4260-00 CITY HALL 1
08-0430-00 CITY HALL 2
08-0710-00 CITY YARD
08-0140-00 SENIOR CENTER
08-0110-00 PARKS BOOKTER S
08-0810-00 VCJ CONSTRUCTIO
08-0830-01 B&G CLUB
08-0200-00 PARKS DUNBAR&UL
08-0980-00 CEDAR REST TOUL
08-0950-00 CEDAR REST SECO
09-0209-00 COMMUNITY HALL
09-0720-00 DEPOT
08-0970-00 1905 CITY HALL
04-2585-00 FIRE DEPT 1
04-2565-00 GARDEN CLUB
08-0020-00 ATHLETIC COMPL
09-0610-00 BSL ANNEX

B11-00103/MC11-00007 MITCH

REIMBURSE GF FOR SLAUGHTER
REIMBURSE RECOVERY FROM CD

87047409
87047410
38682036
38682050
87047402
87047403
38682033
38682034

HWY 603/GULF CONC
HWY 603/GATOR STO
LIGHTING 12 - HWY
DRINKWATER (MEDIA
HWY 90 & WASHINGT
HWY 90 & DRINKWAT
HWY 90 LTS ACROSS
HWY 90 LIGHTING

6837902 SEVENTH ST.

38682022
38682049

LS#28 - 1023 HWY
LS#25 TURNER ST.

MILEAGE REIMBURSE-MML CONF

FUELMAN #8009
FUELMAN #6993
FUELMAN 01/24/11-01/30/11

BOND SERVICE CHARGE

RES SOLID WASTE P/U - JAN

FEBRUARY

2011 MONTHLY SUPP

22, 2011

FUND

UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY

GENERAL

FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND

FUND

CDBG FUND
CDBG FUND

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
UTILITY
UTILITY

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND

FUND

FUND
FUND
FUND

DEBT SERVICE

UTILITY

GENERAL

FUND

FUND

FUND

DEPARTMENT

UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY

PAGE:

OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS

TOTAL:

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
TOTAL:

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
ADMINISTRATION
TOTAL:

STREETS
STREETS
STREETS
STREETS
STREETS
STREETS
STREETS
STREETS
STREETS
UTILITY
UTILITY

& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC
& PUBLIC

PROPE
PROPE
PROPE
PROPE
PROPE
PROPE
PROPE
PROPE
PROPE

OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
TOTAL:

CITY COUNCIL

POLICE
POLICE
FIRE

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

DEBT SERVICE

TOTAL:

UTILITY OPERATIONS
TOTAL:

ADMINISTRATION

AMOUNT

8.
5.
8.
23.
736.
965.
25.
23.
23.

18.
20.

32.
109.

2,046.

100.
100.

20,000.
10, 644.
30,644

734.
570.
200.
228.

42.
40.
29.
148.
25.
182.
85.
2,287.

183.
183.

1,663.
1,370.

30.
3,064.

400.
400.

25,567.
25,567.

2,500.

00
00
00
65
75
53
65
65
65

.00
.00
.00

00
65

.00

24
50

.00
.50

77

00_
00

00
00_

.00

19
18
63
93
23
17
51
25
37
18
38
02

60
60

27
80
89
96

00_
00

80_
80

00
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VENDOR NAME

HC WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

MISSISSIPPI POWER

DESCRIPTION

COUNCIL DOCKET REPORT FEBRUARY

HC WATER & SEWER - HWY 603

14985-49019
15070-53019
20735-99025
02135-28039
03433-75191
08734-17013
10361-47002
10791-48003
19631-85025
32021-46006
33911-46001
49341-47014
54271-48002
54481-48020
59891-48008
66841-49019
70861-48019
90381-48014
03268-85018
04997-75021
05633-98041
09482-28019
10748-22013
10834-92041
10911-25022
12788-76011
18225-93001
18430-94003
20430-97036
20915-15027
20931-23027
24519-50068
24923-28008
26425-22023
28236-26082
32141-01008
33281-46017
43350-26003
45443-30005
46821-47006
56081-06006
61574-95000
85534-23017
48921-47003
43251-47004
42621-47002
65581-49005
46611-47006
03956-29080
04721-47014
14472-53000

CTRL#28-300 BE
CTRL#29 606 BE
PARKING GARGAG
TRAFFIC LT DUN
C.H. ANNEX ELE
DEPOT-CRUISING
SCHOOL ZONE LT
C.H. ANNEX LTS
BEACH BLVD LTS
POLE BEHIND PO
SENIOR CENTER
CITY PARK & PL
TRAIN DEPOT
DEPOT CRUISING
DUNBAR-JULIA P
HARRY ST POLE
100 SYCAMORE S
BEACH BLVD TRF
CTRL #7 LIGHTI
BEACH BLV LT M
UNION ST LIGHT
SOFTBALL POLE
CTRL#6 LIGHTIN
CTRL#2 LIGHTIN
CTRL#4 LIGHTIN
CTRL#5 LIGHTIN
CTRL#18 LIGHTI
CTRL#1 LIGHTIN
CTRL#9 LIGHTIN
SPC-DD-1 LT ME
CTRL#23 LIGHTI
CTRL#8 LIGHTIN
CTRL#26 LIGHTI
CTRL#20 LIGHTI
SPC-DD-2 LT ME
CTRL#24 LIGHTI
CONCESSION STA
CTRL#22 LIGHTI
CTRL#25 LIGHTI
RECTIFIER CENT
CTRL#27 LIGHTI
CTRL#3 LIGHTIN
CTRL#21 LIGHTI
BLC3 LTS

BLC1 LTS

BLSL LIGHTS
LS#36 ATHLETIC
LS#1 CENTRAL A
LS #41 SHIELDS
LS #17 EASTERB
LS#37 UNION ST

22, 2011

FUND

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY

FUND

FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND

PAGE:

DEPARTMENT

TOTAL:
FIRE

TOTAL:
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS

AMOUNT

2,500.

88.
88.

35.
35.
297.
52.
617.
36.
39.
109.
33.
6.
567.
83.
1,336.
99.
14.
37.
36.
54.
116.
39.
49.
288.
76.
132.
124.
118.
32.
91.
46.
230.
53.
76.
51.
108.
167.
47.
36.
45.
45.
36.
48.
154.
49.
188.
55.
11,332.
23.
734.
38.
38.
98.

00

50
50

00
00
34
08
22
04
56
01
76
78
51
10
00
33
09

04
66
16
79
53
75
00
26
48
38
74
54
58
25
84
83
76
02
57
62
04
13
85
04
44
96
12
93
41
22
95
63
91
95
44
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VENDOR NAME

MS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

MS LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS TRAINING A

MS MUNICIPAL CLERKS AND COLLECTORS

MS STATE TAX COMMISSION

ORKIN PEST CONTROL

REGIONS CORPORATE TRUST SERVICES

SEA COAST ECHO

TOMMY KIDD
VISA
WARING OIL

WAVELAND ANIMAL

WILLIAM TAYLOR, COUNCILMAN

WRIGHT, WARD, HATTEN, & GUEL

SHELTER

COUNCIL DOCKET REPORT FEBRUARY

DESCRIPTION

27821-47006 LS#16 EASTERBR
33071-46008 LS#19 BOOKTER
38759-34010 LS#2 BEACH BLV
40851-49000 LS#39 ST. CHAR
49251-49000 LS#22 SPANISH
62891-46001 WASH. WATER TO
72561-48023 WATER WELL #1
73381-48009 LS#3 BEACH BLV
80271-47019 LEONHARD WELL

EMPLOYEE W/H CORRECTION

MLEOTA COURSE - AUSTIN STA

KOLF/SMITH MEMBERSHIPS

POLICE DECALS

D-9332643 TRAIN DEPOT
D-9332645 SENIOR CENTER

DEBT SERVICE DUE MARCH 1/1
DEBT SERVICE DUE MARCH 1/1

BUDGET/MEETING NOTICE
BUDGET/MEETING NOTICE

CONTRACT LABOR

MML WINTER MEETING
DOMAIN REGISTRATION
NETWORK BACKUP SERVER
MML WINTER MEETING
NETWORK BACKUP SERVER

GAS AND DIESEL

ANIMAL

SHELTER 1/11 & 2/1

MILEAGE REIMBURSE-MML CONF

INTERIM BILL 09/30/08 AUDI
INTERIM BILL 09/30/08 AUDI

22, 2011

FUND

UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND
FUND

DEBT SERVICE
DEBT SERVICE

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
UTILITY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
UTILITY

FUND
FUND

FUND

FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND
FUND

FUND
FUND

PAGE:

DEPARTMENT

UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS
UTILITY OPERATIONS

TOTAL:
ADMINISTRATION

TOTAL:
POLICE

TOTAL:
ADMINISTRATION

TOTAL:
POLICE

TOTAL:

STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
TOTAL:

DEBT SERVICE
DEBT SERVICE
TOTAL:

CITY COUNCIL
ADMINISTRATION
TOTAL:

JUDICIAL
TOTAL:

CITY COUNCIL
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
TOTAL:

STREETS & PUBLIC PROPE
TOTAL:

POLICE
TOTAL:

CITY COUNCIL
TOTAL:

ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
TOTAL:

AMOUNT

80.

75.

39.

44.
100.
136.
302.
91.

39.
19,179.

93.
93.

240

40

59

56.
75.
132.

107,500.
16,300.
123,800.

96.
263.
359.

1,250.
1,250.

807.
125.
454,
198.
.00
1,985.

400

4,069

3,000.
3,000.

183

6,162.
6,162.
12,325.

36
54
10
30
47
99
32
53
56
61

00_
00

.00
240.

00

.00
40.

00

.00
59.

00

93
79_
72

00
30
30

00
12
12

00_
00

84
00
95
00

79

.90
4,069.

90

00_
00

.60
183.

60

50
50
00
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VENDOR NAME

TOTAL PAGES:

4

COUNCIL DOCKET REPORT

DESCRIPTION

FEBRUARY 22,

FUND

=============== FUND TOTALS ================

001 GENERAL FUND

115 CDBG FUND

200 DEBT SERVICE FUND
400 UTILITY FUND

42,466.
30, 644.
124,200.
36,289.

DEPARTMENT

AMOUNT
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SELECTION CRITERIA

SELECTION OPTIONS

VENDOR SET: 01-CITY OF BAY ST. LOUIS

VENDOR: All

CLASSIFICATION: All

BANK CODE: All

ITEM DATE: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ITEM AMOUNT: 9,999,999.00CR THRU  9,999,999.00
GL POST DATE: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

CHECK DATE: 2/22/2011 THRU 2/22/2011

PAYROLL SELECTION

PAYROLL EXPENSES: NO
CHECK DATE: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

PRINT OPTIONS

PRINT DATE: None

SEQUENCE : By Vendor Name

DESCRIPTION: Distribution

GL ACCTS: NO

REPORT TITLE: COUNCIL DOCKET REPORT FEBRUARY 22, 2011

SIGNATURE LINES: O

PACKET OPTIONS

INCLUDE REFUNDS: NO
INCLUDE OPEN ITEM:NO



